CMCP600C-K
Connector Installation Kit
Features:
• For Crimp Style Connectors
• Includes Tools, Epoxy and 10 Connector Kits
Contents:
• 10 each 2 Socket MS 5015 Connectors
• Cable Jacket and Wire Stripping Tools
• Contact and Backshell Crimp Tools
• Pin Insert Tool
• Epoxy Dispensing Gun and Mixing Nozzles
• Two Epoxy Cartridges (Up to 100 Connectors)
• Storage Case
Description
The CMCP600C-K is a complete connector installation kit for use on-site to enable installation of
connectors for both 2 Pin and 3 Pin MS 5015 sensors. The tools in this kit enables installers to cut,
strip and crimp the connectors on site. The kit includes 10 CMCP602CKL locking collar connector kits.
Additional kits are available in either Push-On or Locking Collar, the Locking Collar version includes a
stainless-steel nut.
Connector Installation Kit Ordering Information:
CMCP600C-K Connector Installation Kit
Crimp Style Connector Ordering Information:
2 Socket MS 5015 Connectors
CMCP602CK -XX Push On Connector Kit for 2 Pin MS 5015 Sensors
CMCP602CKL -XX Locking Collar Connectors for 2 Pin MS 5015 Sensors
 -01 Pack of 1
 -10 Pack of 10
 -25 Pack of 25
 -50 Pack of 50
 -100 Pack of 100
3 Socket MS 5015 Connectors
CMCP603CK  Push On Connector Kit for 3 Pin MS 5015 Sensors
CMCP603CKL  Screw On Connector Kit for 3 Pin MS 5015 Sensors
 -01 Pack of 1
 -10 Pack of 10
 -25 Pack of 25
 -50 Pack of 50
 -100 Pack of 100
Refill Kit
CMCP600E Epoxy Cartridge, 50ml
CMCP208 Mixing Nozzles, Pack of 12
CMCP207-02 Adhesive Dispensing Tool